SDS Plus Hammer Bits
A high performance drill
bit with a superior carbide
tip to give extended
durability. PGM approved
to ensure the bits drill with
dimensional precision and
performance when used in
concrete and masonry.
High quality, cost
effective drill bit
suitable for use in
rotary hammers with
the SDS plus tool
system.
Point - Breaks up concrete & masonry.
Chisel/Spade - Breaks up concrete &
masonry. Also removes plaster or rendering.
Tile - Angled head design for easy removal
of tiles, plaster or rendering.
Gouge - Removes mortar from brickwork
prior to re-pointing.
Product
Code
Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
CLIP
AP4110 4.0 110 1 25
AP4160 4.0 160 1 25
AP5110 5.0 110 1 25
AP5160 5.0 160 1 25
AP5210 5.0 210 1 25
AP55110 5.5 110 1 25
AP55160 5.5 160 1 25
AP55210 5.5 210 1 25
AP6110 6.0 110 1 25
AP6160 6.0 160 1 25
AP6210 6.0 210 1 25
AP6260 6.0 260 1 25
AP6350 6.0 350 1 25
AP65110 6.5 110 1 25
AP65160 6.5 160 1 25
AP65210 6.5 210 1 25
AP65260 6.5 260 1 25
AP7110 7.0 110 1 25
AP7160 7.0 160 1 25
AP7210 7.0 210 1 25
AP7260 7.0 260 1 25
AP8110 8.0 110 1 25
AP8160 8.0 160 1 25
AP8210 8.0 210 1 25
AP8260 8.0 260 1 25
AP8310 8.0 310 1 25
AP8350 8.0 350 1 25
AP8450 8.0 450 1 25
AP9210 9.0 210 1 25
AP10160 10.0 160 1 25
AP10210 10.0 210 1 25
AP10260 10.0 260 1 25
AP10310 10.0 310 1 25
AP10450 10.0 450 1 25
AP10600 10.0 600 1 10
AP101000 10.0 1000 1 10
AP12160 12.0 160 1 25
AP12210 12.0 210 1 25
AP12260 12.0 260 1 20
AP12310 12.0 310 1 20
AP12450 12.0 450 1 20
AP12600 12.0 600 1 10
AP121000 12.0 1000 1 10
AP13260 13.0 260 1 20
AP14160 14.0 160 1 25
APS01
Product
Code
Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
CLIP
AP14210 14.0 210 1 20
AP14260 14.0 260 1 20
AP14310 14.0 310 1 20
AP14450 14.0 450 1 20
AP141000 14.0 1000 1 10
AP15260 15.0 260 1 20
AP16160 16.0 160 1 25
AP16210 16.0 210 1 20
AP16260 16.0 260 1 20
AP16310 16.0 310 1 20
AP16450 16.0 450 1 10
AP16600 16.0 600 1 10
AP161000 16.0 1000 1 10
AP18210 18.0 210 1 10
AP18260 18.0 260 1 10
AP18310 18.0 310 1 10
AP18450 18.0 450 1 10
AP20210 20.0 210 1 10
AP20310 20.0 310 1 10
AP20450 20.0 450 1 10
AP20600 20.0 600 1 5
AP201000 20.0 1000 1 5
AP22260 22.0 260 1 10
AP22450 22.0 450 1 10
AP22600 22.0 600 1 5
AP24260 24.0 260 1 10
AP24450 24.0 450 1 5
AP25260 25.0 260 1 10
AP25450 25.0 450 1 5
AP25600 25.0 600 1 5
AP251000 25.0 1000 1 5
AP28450 28.0 450 1 5
AP30450 30.0 450 1 5
APS01
•	 Special Nickel Chromoly
shank
•	 High quality BC20
Tungsten Carbide tip
•	 Cold formed blanks
utilised up to 11mm
diameter
•	 Fully heat treated to
eliminate bending
•	 Twin flute design
for increased drilling
performance
•	 Shot-peened for
increased strength and
durability
•	 P.G.M. approved and
marked
•	 Fully heat treated
to eliminate
bending
•	 Shot blast finish for
rust protection
Product
Code
Ø
(mm)
Length
 (mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
CLIP
SDS4160 4.0 160 1 20
SDS5110 5.0 110 1 20
SDS5160 5.0 160 1 20
SDS5210 5.0 210 1 20
SDS55110 5.5 110 1 20
SDS55160 5.5 160 1 20
SDS55210 5.5 210 1 20
SDS6110 6.0 110 1 20
SDS6160 6.0 160 1 20
SDS6210 6.0 210 1 20
SDS6260 6.0 260 1 20
SDS6360 6.0 360 1 10
SDS65110 6.5 110 1 20
SDS65160 6.5 160 1 20
SDS65210 6.5 210 1 20
SDS65260 6.5 260 1 20
SDS7110 7.0 110 1 20
SDS7160 7.0 160 1 20
SDS7210 7.0 210 1 20
SDS7260 7.0 260 1 20
SDS8110 8.0 110 1 20
SDS8160 8.0 160 1 20
SDS8210 8.0 210 1 20
SDS8260 8.0 260 1 20
SDS8310 8.0 310 1 10
SDS8360 8.0 360 1 10
SDS8450 8.0 450 1 10
SDS10160 10.0 160 1 20
SDS10210 10.0 210 1 20
SDS10260 10.0 260 1 20
SDS01
Product
Code
Ø
(mm)
Length
 (mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
CLIP
SDS10310 10.0 310 1 10
SDS10450 10.0 450 1 10
SDS10600 10.0 600 1 10
SDS101000 10.0 1000 1 10
SDS12160 12.0 160 1 20
SDS12210 12.0 210 1 20
SDS12260 12.0 260 1 20
SDS12310 12.0 310 1 10
SDS12450 12.0 450 1 10
SDS12600 12.0 600 1 10
SDS12800 12.0 800 1 10
SDS121000 12.0 1000 1 10
SDS14160 14.0 160 1 10
SDS14210 14.0 210 1 10
SDS14260 14.0 260 1 10
SDS14310 14.0 310 1 10
SDS14450 14.0 450 1 10
SDS14600 14.0 600 1 10
SDS14800 14.0 800 1 10
SDS141000 14.0 1000 1 10
SDS16160 16.0 160 1 10
SDS16210 16.0 210 1 10
SDS16260 16.0 250 1 10
SDS16310 16.0 300 1 10
SDS16450 16.0 450 1 10
SDS16600 16.0 600 1 10
SDS16800 16.0 800 1 5
SDS161000 16.0 1000 1 5
SDS18210 18.0 200 1 10
SDS18260 18.0 260 1 10
SDS18310 18.0 300 1 10
SDS18450 18.0 450 1 10
SDS20210 20.0 200 1 10
SDS20310 20.0 300 1 10
SDS20450 20.0 450 1 10
SDS20600 20.0 600 1 10
SDS201000 20.0 1000 1 5
SDS22260 22.0 250 1 10
SDS22450 22.0 450 1 10
SDS22800 22.0 800 1 5
SDS221000 22.0 1000 1 5
SDS25260 25.0 320 1 10
SDS25450 25.0 450 1 10
SDS25800 25.0 800 1 4
SDS251000 25.0 1000 1 4
SDS28800 28.0 800 1 2
SDS281000 28.0 1000 1 2
SDS30800 30.0 800 1 2
SDS301000 30.0 1000 1 2
SDS01
Product
Code Type
W
(mm)
L
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
CLIP
SDSP Point N/A 250 1 10
SDSC Chisel 20 250 1 10
SDSS Spade 40 250 1 10
SDST Tile 40 250 1 10
SDSG Gouge 22 250 1 10
SPC01
Point Chisel /
Spade
GougeTile
Professional SDS Plus Hammer Bits SDS Plus Hammer Bits
SDS Plus Steels
User Caution: Rebar drilling will result in reduced
tool life. All chisel tip SDS drills can shear if the tip
snags the reinforcing whilst passing alongside.
P.G.M. This mark is an international symbol
of quality for masonry bits, governed by the
independent Prüfgemeinschaft Mauerbohrer
e.V. (PGM). The mark guarantees that the
bits are manufactured and tested to ensure
dimensional precision and performance.
The DIBt (German Institute of Construction
Technology) specifies that PGM marked drills
should be used when geometrically exact holes
are required for safety critical fixings. (5.5 & 6.5
do not carry the PGM mark)
Product
Code
Drill Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
CASE (6 PCS)
AP6DS - - 6 30
5.0 110 1
5.5 110 1
7.0 110 1
6.0 160 1
8.0 160 1
10.0 160 1
APS02
NEW
113
Powertool Accessories